Islemciler

2

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

BOX

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

3400G 3.70GHZ 65W 6MB AM4 FANLI

Uriin

5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

5600 3.5GHz 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

8400F

5500GT 4.4 GHz 19MB 65W AM4 MPK

4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

5700 3.7 GHZ 65W AM4 TRAY

56006

8400F

5600X

5700X

7500F

56006

3.9 GHZ 19MB AM4 TRAY

4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK

3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

3.4GHZ 65W 36MB AM4 TRAY

5.0GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 TRAY

3.9 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

71,50 USD

81,50 USD

93,00 USD

95,00 USD

98,00 USD

109,00
usb

109,00
usb

110,00
usb

113,00
usb

115,00
usb

135,00
usb

142,00
usb



AMDZ "
RYZEN

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

7500F 3.

70GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 MPK

7600 3.80GHZ 38MB AM5 TRAY

7600X 4.

70GHz 38MB TRAY

7700 3.80GHZ 65W 40MB AM5 TRAY

9600X 3.

7700X 4.

9700X 3.

7700X 4.

7800X3D

7800X3D

9900X 4.

9800X3D

9800X3D

9950X 4.

90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY

80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

4.20GHz 96MB TRAY

4.20GHZ 96MB AM5 BOX

40GHZ 64MB AM5 BOX

AM5 TRAY ISLEMCI

AM5 ISLEMCI

30GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

143,00
usb

158,00
usb

177,00
usb

196,00
usb

201,00
usb

245,00
usb

290,00
usb

305,00
usb

359,00
usb

407,00
usb

423,00
usb

480,00
usb

489,00
usb

559,00
usb



AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB AM5 TRAY Amd 5+ 704,00

UsD

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHz 65W 19MB AM4 MPK Amd 0 65,00 USD

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX And 0 79,00 USD

il AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 FANLI And 0 140,00

BOX usd
5

AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 34MB AM5 MPK And 0 165,00

\7’ ISLEMCI usD

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X3D 4.1GHz 105W 96MB AM4 And 0 169,00

TRAY usb

AMD RYZEN 7 7700 3.80GHZ 40MB AM5 MPK And 0 219,00

ISLEMCT USD

i Tp AMD RYZEN 7 5800XT 3.8 GHZ 32MB AM4 BOX Amd 0 259,00

b usd
7

™™=  AMD RYZEN 9 7900X 4.70GHZ 76MB AM5 TRAY And 0 317,00

;':I(DZDEH | USD

2 AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 TRAY Amd 0 431,50

1 usD

AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 8OMB AM5 BOX And 0 535,00

usd

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB 170W AM5 And 0 729,00

ﬁ FANSIZ BOX usD



